

Macc 184/25

Present :- Sri Mandip Saha Roy.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk .

Order no. 3 dt.22.05.25

Today is fixed for appearance and filing requisites.

Claimant files hazira.

Claimant files requisites in both way.

P. fees paid.

Issue the same at once after checking.

To **07.08.25** for appearance and SR and AD

Dic. & Corr. by me

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00986

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00986